VACATION CARE PROGRAM
April 2024

Werrington County OSHC 2a John Batman Avenue Werrington 2747

Monday 15 April Tuesday 16 April Wednesday 17 April Thursday 18 April Friday 19 April
Colouring In Competition Sports Gala Day Silent Disco Bring Your Own Wheels! Pizza Making
Prizes to be won! Enjoy a range of Oztag, Bring your scooter, bike, roller  Show off your cooking
- - Basketball & Soccer skates or skateboard and  skills as we make our own
- 4 tournaments with friends! Feathered Friends - enjoy riding it around the mini pizzas!
~Roc‘l'( Climbing Wall 1.30pm-3pm i\ COLA with friends!
1.30pm-4pm Movie Afternoon Interact with amazing
- Exp;rience the fun and with popcorn! Birds of Flight! World of Swimming
excitement of reaching NOTE: Almonds are used as treats  (6Yrs+) 12.30pm-2.30pm
the top! for the birds during this experience 232 Coreen Ave Penrith Prizes to be won!
Travel by Coach
Monday 22 April Tuesday 23 April Wednesday 24 April Thursday 25 April Friday 26 April
Paint & Sip (Poppers) Hoyts Mt Druitt Talent Show ANZAC Day Poppy Flower Activity

Create your own poppy
flower as we show respect
and thank all the soldiers that
have helped look after our

Kung FuPanda 4 - =
Travel by coach
Arrive 9.15am

Show off your skills
& talents!

N\ country
Clay Work Lego Building Challenge Treasure Hunt wy Nerf W
Create your own clay Use Lego to create your very Embark on a journey & search A N ZAC D A\I 150 © 3:;3
masterpiece using your own masterpiece! for the hidden treasure ~Upm-=s.56pm
skills and creativity! y‘ﬂt Tae f“’lg%‘
CHILDREN’S - Please bring a hat, enclosgri.shoes, ;‘eﬁlllable dArlnk boSttIe _and food required for the day.
SERVICES _ This is an Allergen Aware Service. : .
PENRITH Contact us at Penrith City Council's Online Services Portal or Phone 4732 7844 pen ri th .Cl ty

CITY COUNCIL


https://penrith-portal-test.microsoftcrmportals.com/support/create-case/?cat=children

VACATION CARE PROGRAM

April 2024
Werrington County OSHC 2a John Batman Avenue Werrington 2747

Monday 29 April Tuesday 30 April Wednesday 1 May Thursday 2 May Friday 3 May

CENTRE DAY
Pupil Free Day

Sensory Morning
oy simespioyeocer s R EILCL Blalcik. Bajc/IERalc(k
shaving foam, as well as '11-) i

Outdoor Painting Session

Term two resumes. Open for  Term two resumes. Open for  Term two resumes. Open for Term two resumes. Open
Before School Care and After Before School Care and After  Before School Care and After  for Before School Care

School Care. School Care. School Care. and After School Care.
CHILDREN’S - Please bring a hat, enclosgrcrifshoes, r:‘lflllable dArlnk boSttIe _and food required for the day.
SERVICES _ Thisis an Allergen Aware Service. : ]
PENRITH Contact us at Penrith City Council's Online Services Portal or Phone 4732 7844 pen ri th .Cl ty

CITY COUNCIL


https://penrith-portal-test.microsoftcrmportals.com/support/create-case/?cat=children

